
PAGE THREETHE TONOPAH DAILY BONANZA, TONOPAH, NEVADA, THURSDAY, JANUARY 11, 1917

iflflM INJURED HIRE WE TO HIKE AIRIGA FIRST
Saving.

Some women formed a resolution to
do something about tbe high cost of
living. "Something,'' tbey Insisted,
with lofty cotirago, "that will count!"

Accordingly they banded together
and io perfected themselves in tbe art
of making up their minds that whereat

If Sal ffrtrierto taken a salesgirl to
average of two hours to tell a yard of
ribbon she could now torn tbe trick In

twenty minutes flat
Tbe economic saving, of course, was

In the aggregate enormous, making it-

self felt all down ths line.-N- sw Ifor
Pov

FLABBERGASTED"BY IT HAVING PROPER TARIFF OR "ABA
THE LOBBY
Will Open New Year Eve

ALL ARE INVITED ;

STEVE WALTERS
JACK BLAKE
Proprietors

LOWER ST. PATRICK ST.

By Wm. A. Burr, E. M., C. E.

.; haa during the last 12

world. Ninety per cent of the manu-

facturers don't know what It costs
them to produce their goods.

"You hear a lot about our export
trade, which now amounts to fiv e ;. x

thg been a most spectacular

80 far as the market Is

and when, Just a year ago,

S me"" iumped 10 45 Cent.8 Ph
the American owners

"Vmlnes beKan to get busy, and

Sounding the fact that thei deposits of high grade anti- -

(By Associated Press.)
CINCINNATI, Jan. 11. A plea to

the American business man thorough-

ly to learn his own business, in order

that he can eliminate waste and

thereby compete with foreign trade

at the end of the European war, was

made here last night by Edward N.

Hurley, former chairman of the fed-

eral trade commission.
In an address before the Cincinnati

chamber of commerce, Mr. Hurley
said:

"Are we to have America first, or
America flabbergasted at the close of

the European war? The answer de-

pends upon whether we are willing
to learn anything about our own

business. We know less about our
own business than any nation in the

i..tA nhnva thenran were
mony

the miners braved all sorts
8no in Btartlnz ud their

and a half billion dollars. Do you
realize that our domestic trade (s

valued at 45 billion dollars and that
if there were no lost motion we could
double It In the next 10 years?

"Get next to your own business.
Call in an expert accountant and
find out what It is costing you to

manufacture. Then ask your neigh-
bor what it is costing him. In that
way you will begin to cut out the
waste. When a German or a French
importation comes along you won't
find It priced lower than your goods.
You will be able to compete any
where."
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quirementi.
In the meantime Russia found a

way to make smoke bombs without

the use of antimony, the English

stopped buying In China, the embargo
on the Japanese product waa lifted

and navigation to Nome was re-

opened. Antimony came into the

United States from all directions, as

the one cent per pound duty waa no

impediment to the Importation o'f the
Asiatic product, and Russia counter-

manded some large orders which had
been placed In New York, with the
result that the market started to
tumble and within 30 days reached
12 cents last July, at a time when
the American antimony miners were

Just getting ready to do business.
In the plant installed for the

American Star Antimony company, in

Arkansas, electrolytic antimony car-

rying 99.9 per cent pure, waa pro-

duced from ores carrying as high as

three per cent arsenic and con-

siderable quantities of lead, copper.

..ri In i

A CONVINCING ARGUMENT.

Yst It Was Not What Was Said, but
the Way It Was Said.

In au article about Cbarles M.

Between Girls.
"She sits out on the front porch a

good deal, but the always has her nose

in a book."
"She kuows her bit. In addition to

getting a reputation for being literary,
she shows off to better advantage that
way. Her hair Is her good feature, not

advantage of the market.
market was monopo-,,,.- d

The Chinese

by the English buyers, there

embargo on , the Japanese
Product, and the cloBlng of naVlga'

L to the north of Juneau prevented

L Alaska product coming out

through Nome from reaching the

AmSrlcan market.
Notwithstanding the high price of

th. metal, the three principal Aincrl--

antimony buyers were so stiff

specifications that very few
lB their
American producers were al.M t

benefit by the price, as the burs
offered but from $2.10 to $2.35 per

unit would not buy ores carrying
less' than 40 per cent antimony and

would not allow more than one per

cent combined Impurities. When it

la taken into consideration that c

lead, zinc, copper, bismuth,

manganese and Iron are all

impurities It would require

practically chemically pure stibnlte

(antimony sulphide) to meet the re- -

Schwab lu tbe American Magazine the MARIAN 1

H. L EPSTINE

Slock Broker

ESTABLISHED 1W6

writer says:
Several years ago. In the midst of COLE

F1SHEPher nose.'-Loui.sv- ille Courier-Journa-tbe development of his Bethlehem
Bteel compauy, Mr. Schwab found It

important to sell some notes. So he Jerusalem Artichokaa.
Jerusalem artichokes have no convent to a fiiiaucler. With uls custom

ary enthusiasm tue magnate sactcneu

AHIAH COLE F1SHEHnection either with Jerusalem or arti-

chokes, but are a kind of sunflower.

The name "Jerusalem" is a corruption
of the Italian "giiasole," derived from
a fancy that the flowers keep turning
to the sun. London Chronicle.

the happy eondlllou of the steel Indus-

try and the bigger things Just around
the corner. So well did he present bis
case tlmt the light of Bethlehem's fur-

naces might iiave iieen borrowed from
the rainbow.

A National Authority on the Subject of PURE

TWO PHONES

771 1M

MAIN STREET
FOODS and the ART Or COOKING.

iron, gold and silver. Practically aj
total extraction of the antimony was
secured with 24 hours' leaching. The

copper from the residues was then
recovered as electrolytic copper, the
lead was recovered as a concentrate
and the residue was cyanidod for the

gold and silver, all In the same plant
by a Bimple change of electrolytes,
electrodes and filter cloths, together
with a modification of the current
density of the precipitating current
to meet the change of valence and
atomic weight of the metal to be

precipitated.
Then again a high grade of anti-

mony product can be produced by
electrolosls than in any other way,
the purity scale of leading brands

being about as follows: Electrolytic,
99.9 per cent Sb.; Cookson Star anti-

mony "C", 99.8 per cent; Hallet's

" 'Why. there won't be any trouble Wwww'twwsellln those notes,' said the financier. cant an ounce. These are even less de-

sirable than the high-price- d goods. I
And the steel man went happily back

A HOME WELL FOUNDED

A home where liapn inert in baH(l
can say nothing In their ravor. Tney
are never economical: frequently leavIEUm ET KAI.B KOTICK to his New York offli e. A little Inter be

arcut-fl- on hraith ami Kood physiral ing th baking bleached and acid: somewaa called to the telephone.......... u ;ll'SY ttl EE MISilXO times yellow ana alkaline, ana often
unpalatable. They are not dependable"Mr. Schwab' it was the financier. - -

COMPAXY
speaking 'would you mind dictating and represent false economy at any

price.
of principal place of busl-..t- .

and location of works; Tonopah,

DAILY STAGE
GOLDFIELD

Leave Mlzpsh Hotel 4:S0 P. M.

Lesvs Goldflsld Hotsl 1 P. M.

GOLDFIELD
Operating Chandler
BROWN-PARKE- AUTO CO.

rant 11.00 one way

N County, Nevada.

'onomon, a nmne where inr home-ke.j!- r

devotes bpr niont Intelligentefforts to hr daily bill of fare,
W'HOLKSOMK bread, daily bakd in
a modern brick oven, Rood bread,
served on your table every day, dos
more to lay the foundation of bodily
vigor and endurance than any other
food you cun provide.

The blKhfrit authoritip agree on
this Keen a supply of thla
bread in your pantry and insiitt upon
your grocer getting it from

Progress and Vienna Bakeries

Phone No. 404. Peter Fabbl, Prep

NOTICE There are delinquent upon
(ha following described slock, on ac-

count of uaewiuent No. lu, levied on

,l. iiri dav of November. ISIS, tbe

In an Interview on baking- powder,
Marian Cole Fisher. Chautauqua lec-tjr- er

and at that time special chairman
of the Saint Paul Housewives' League
and an active member, stated as fol-
lows:

"I And many, In fact, very many,
women woefully uninformed on the sut- -

of baking powder. Evidently ths
iousew!fe does not appreciate the value

of baking; powder in her kitchen and in
her baklnK, or she would have Informed
herscir. This is a subject that la quite
important.

"A great many of the housewives
today have followed their mothers or
grandmothers In the use of baking pow-
der, which in some 'nutanees Is a mis-
take. There has been Just as much Im-

provement In baktng powder as In other
commodities. I am glad to And that
baking: powder has kept up with tbe
times.

"Some housewives have been led to
believe that the cream of tartar pow-
ders are the best goods to uae. This is a
mistake, resulting no doubt from the
constant efforts of the Twenty Million
Dollar Baking Powder Trust to create a
prejudice against all goods save their
own. Their goods should be leaHt de-

sirable on account of the Inrtre quanti-
ties of Hochelle gaits remaining in the
food.

"The other extreme Is the chean and

in letter Just what you said to vaeT
"So the steel magnate dictated a let-

ter and took It over to blui.

"'Why, Mr. Schwab, that Isn't tbe
same thing at all,' said tbe man of

money.
" 'Yes, It Is,' protested Bethlehem's

president.
"They went ovw the letter together,

and the financier was forced to admit
that It contained exai-tl- what Mr.

Schwab had aaltl.
" 'Well.' he said, 'you're right, but I

can't sell tbone uotes uuless you dic-

tate that talk Into a pbouograpu.' "

aavaral amount set opposite the
name of the respective aliarolioldtira,
as followa:

No. No.
Name Cert. Shares Arnt.

IL B. Armstrong 1401 louu J Id All)

Star, 99.4 per cent: wah Chang
(Chinese) 00, 99.2 per cent; Japan
(M), 99.2 per cent.

There should be a greater con-

sumption of the antimony metal, as
it Is a beautiful metal, white in color,

closely resembling silver In the fin
Excellent Passenger

. Service
K. a Armstrong
R B. Armstrong 1

R. B. Armstrong 206 1

"The moat simple way for the house
wife to class baking powder Is by price.
The trust goods that retail for 46o or
60c a pound are usually ths cream of
tartar powders, and are of the old
school: and th cheap and liig Can'
kind thai sell all the way from lOo a
pound up to a cent sn ounce should
alBO ba avoided.

"The last word in baking powder Is
the happy medium, a combination pow-
der that sells at a moderate price and
when properly prepared gives the con-
sumer full value for the money. Th
result In baking la pure, wholesome
food, without any harmful residue.
There Is no reason why any housawlfa
should pay 46o or 50o per pound. Th
best baking powder made can b manu-
factured so as to retail at about ft this
price."

On being asked what baktng powder
she used In her work, Harlan Col
FiHher frankly stated that for mora
than seven years she had used Calumet
Baking Powder with the most satisfac-
tory results In every particular.

C. C. Oat Co.
W. T. Cuddy
Chlatovlch & Tsrkls
Stock A Barnes

ished product, and the Japanese make

many beautiful ornaments such as

vases, match boxes, paper knives. Through Trains to
The Coastetc., of It. It la used chlofly In this

Assays and Analyses
Qualitative and Quantitative

tests for
TUNGSTEN AND CINNABAR

msda. Quick, accurats snd con-

fidential service

'Albert D. Ayrea U'39
S. C. Bailey 2232
t'. W. Utter 2BJS
F. W. baker 2S3 7

t. W. Baker a3
I. E. Haw Jen liS
Caroline U. Beers.... 3ft
V. hi. ilinsel KM
P. M. Blnael 1)74
P. Id. Blnael 4
P. M. Blnael Utiu
E. Uonllgil 2U89
K. L. Bonn 10K2

country In the making of Babbit

metal, tyie metal. Britannia metal and Ulg Can" baking powders, which sell
all the wry n ten cents a pound to a

The Coup do Monserrst.
Tbe history of tbe sword stroko tbe

Parisian fencers call the "coup de
is romantic. Tbe hero of tbe

story was a young Parisian musician
engaged to be married to a young lady
of Bordeaux. Quarreling with a cousin

other useful alloys. Strange to say, Direct connection at Reno
with Limited Trains

for the East
the smelters penalize the miner for Lothrop Davis Compsny

Paul Welsse
Ths Frisco Store
Shield's Cash Grocery

the very impurities which he after

16.00
16 00

4 50
16 00
15 00
16. OU

16.00
16.00
16 00

3 00
lii.OO
15 00
16 00
15.00

7.50
16 00

3.00
7.6u

16 00
3.00

16.00
7.60
7.50

1 1.00
15.00
16.00
li.00

7.60
15 00

7.60
15.00
15.00
15.00

wards employs in the making of of his fiancee, be got his ears boxed at
ROBERT KIDD, Midway OfflcsBritannia metal, and If the miner of

Ratto & Rosa
antimony ores would turn his atten
tion to the preparation and sale of

the Bordeaux club. Iguorant of fenc-

ing, be dared not resent the insult and
renounced his engagement But he
also look feuclug lessons from on

Monaeriat, a maitre d'armes of Tou-

louse. Monseriat taught him one trick

only, and be practiced It for a year.
At the cud of that time be returned to

the alloys of antimony at his mine,

tYgPIONEER DAIRYon however small a scale, instead of

undertaking to ship ores to an
Joe and Louis Serventi, proprietorstiquated plants at long distances, the

antimony industry would become

TDE TONOPAH BANKING CORPORATION

CAPITAL 180,000 SURPLUS 110,000 PAR VALUE $100

ASSESSED VALUE $120 PER SHARE

the Bordeaux club, slapped bis man's
HIMffAt SDUTf t

Donular and Drofltable even under face and, being called out, Instantly
ran bis opponent through the body
with hla runnlnir Itmire.normal market conditions.7.50

STERILIZED PRODUCTS
MILK AND CREAM
MORNING AND EVENING

DELIVERY
PHONE 1144. TONOPAH, NEV.

aj. n. uouion in
tavid Boyce 2U7
Martin Cairrala .... 7 lis
W. J. Dltisinore 2782
0. B. lJunhain 14
Kin In In & UarMaiid.
Kpateln & Uartland. ,2064
Kpitein 4 Uartland. .2874
C. B. Kpsilne 7sH
C. B. Kpstlne IUuS
Ueo. 8. t'auet i'J- -
Klnnlnger Co 1814
8. Ualvln ions
Albert Gibson 1949
lioma Oottlob ..3187
Ben Green 2173
J. L. Hicka 17
Herman Hiltonpergerl70Joe Hopp
L W. Morton 773
Jones Baker 3122
Frank Kay 14
Frank Kay i
Frank Kay
Frank Kay 7
H. D. King 17 IS
H. D. KIiik 17H
H. D. King 171a
H. D. King 1738
K. A. Kraft lt48
U U. Mushett 47
William T. 11. Miller.. 3 168
C. a McCully 1

George M. Newmyer.. 1&

K. 11 Norwood 3070
Maurice ober 2234
Anne Caldwell 0'0ea.284S
W. A. O'Ursdy 2oU

THE TONOPAH BANKING CORPORATION
Fast Freight
Movement

TONOPAH AND
GOLDFIELD
RAILROAD CO.

15.00
7.60
7.60
7.50
1.50
1 60
1 60

15.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

4.60
7.60
3.00
7.60
7.60
8 25
4.50
7.60

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

2 25
15 00

7.60
4 SO

15.00

88
87
88

Cbarles I). Ulney
Charles I. (llney
Charles I). Oiney

ATTORNEYS

Our Job Printing Department

CAN SUPPLY YOUR WANTS

1000
1000

300
looo
1000
looo
looo
looo
louo

200
looo
looo
looo
looo
too

looo
200
600

luoo
200

looo
600

oo
looo
looo
1000
looo

600
looo

600
1000
looo
1000

60O
looo

600
600
600
100
100
100

looo
1000
looo
1000
looo

300
600
200
600
600
160
300
600

looo
1000
looo
1000

150
1000

600
300

looo
1000
1000
looo
1000

150
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
looo
1000
1000
1000
1000

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

1000
500
500
100
tiOO

10"0
1000

200
200
100
600

looo
loo
1110

400
500
300
600
600

10110
600
600
600
!00

1000
1000

600
S"0

1OO0

Wm. FORMAN
LAWYER

S1S-S1- 9 8tts Bank and Trust Co.

Building
TONOPAH : NEVADA

15.00
16.00

Charles D. Olney
Charles Ii. Olney
Charles 1). Olney
Charles O. Olney
Charles 1). Olney
Uharlea D. Olney
Charles I. Olney
Charles L). OlneyCharles 1). Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles I). Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles U. Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles 1). Olney
Charles D. Oiner
Charles 1. Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles D. Olney
Charles U. Olney
Charles U. Olney
Charles O. Olney

. 1 804

.1836

.IUJ

. 21t7

.2202

.22!) I

.U4

.2313

.2327

.2360

.2366

.2.178

.2491

.21.80

. 2f82

.1687

.2603

.2823

.itti&S

.2662

.2783

.2787
,24
.30211
.3021
.3023
.3023
.2024
.3025

HUGH H. BROWN
ATTORNKT-AT-LA-

Off less: S12-S1- 6 State Bank and
Trnst Co. Building

TONOPAH I- NEVADA

g FffemdsV si n

10. 00
16.00

2.25
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15 00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00

7.60
7.60
7.60
7 60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60

15 00
7.50
7.60
1.60

Charles O. Olney
Charles I). Olney
Charles O. Olney
Charles D. Olney

H. R. COOKE
ATTORNEY-AT-LAV- f

Notary Public

Offices now located on the fifth floor
State Bank and Trust Building

TONOPAH .1. !. NEVADA

Charles O. Olney
Charles D. Olnev .3026
Charles I). Olney ....3027
Charles D. Olnav 3023

Lso A. McNamssP. R. McNsmss

Loose Leaf work of every description. We have our own

ruling machine and can furnish you promptly Ledgers, Cash

Book, or any kind of record books, ruled to suit your re-

quirements.

Book Binding the kind that opens flat and wears for years

Special Ruled Blanks just the way you want them.

Booklets and Folders.

Programs and By-Law- s.

Invitations and Society Work of all kinds.

Besides the general run of printing you use every day.

McNamee & McNan.ee
LAWYERS

LAS VEGAS. NEVADA, and
4S0--I P. . Bnlldtnc. Los AnisUs, CaL

Wrigley's is a constant friend
to teeth, breath, appetite and
digestion.

The refreshment and comfort
of this toothsome, long-lastin-g

confection is within the reach
of everybody.

Its benefits are many its
cost small. That's why it's
used around the world. Noth-

ing else can take its place.

7.60
15.00
16.00

3.00
3.00
1.50
7.60

16.00
ISO
1 60

DENTISTS

Charles I). Olney ....802St
Charles U Olney ....3079J N. Ong 24l
James B. Patterson ..1775
David Hfelffer 2828
J. W. Rhuda 2486
J. V.. Kohertoon 183S
r'dward H. Hose 1 6
W. U. Hhad M
W. D. .Shad 327
W. !, Hhad 328
W. U Hhad 329
J. L. Hherradan 1 IMS
O. C. Snlvely 815

W. Hparks A Co. ..3169
( has. Mtevenson 130
that. A. HtonehamACo.3089
A. B. Bweaaey 829
Mark H. Thompson. . .1541
John Tulfe 16l
Joseph H. Topllta 3u02

l. t'llnry A Co 2240
M. n. Tlllnry ft Co 224 1

Thomas IJ. Wattson . . 8 60
Hoderlc Wellrnan isnjt. Wolfe 1168

Wolfe 127
! Wolfe 1447
'rank K. Wolgamuth. 789
.a.llK ft Co 33

00
7 60 DR. PENNINGTON

DENTIST
PHONE 1714

4 50
7 60
7 60

15 00
Have excellent facilities, and the prices are right.7 60

7 6

7.50
3.00

15.00

Chew it1
Write Wriuley'a 1644
Keaner Building, Chicago
for the funny Spearmen's

7 50

after every4 50
16 00 Gum-ptio- n

Dr. II. Riilison-Shiple- y

DENTIST
Rooms 10407 Stats Bank Building

Phsns 192

VttC- - V L.Mnlr aW tMl
mealAnd (n accordance with law. and an

ordr of the Board of Directors made
on the 13rd day of November. 1916
so many shaves of each parcel of aut--

atock aa may ba necessary, will l
NevadaTonopah,Tonopah Bonanza Printing Companysold st public auction, at the office of

the company, !6( Kuss biilhling. Run
r ranrl.ro. California, on Wednesday,
the 1 at day of January. 1917. at the
liour of 1 o'clock; p. m. of ajid y. to
pay aeiinduent asaeeemenis !'ieron
together with costs of adv. i Using god P. O. Box Drawer LL

DR. T. A. MUSANTC

DZHTUT
Rooms SOS, tO. S07 State Bank Blf).

PHONE 42

TONOPAH I- - : NEVADA

Phone 582eapenses of ths sale.
CHARLES P. Ol.NKT

Secretary
Office. Its Rims building, Han Kran

Mae. California.Jl JJId


